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File created: In control:10/24/2017 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:11/7/2017 11/7/2017

Title: Regional Transportation Authority, to provide for the Tangerine Road, Dove Mountain Boulevard to La
Cañada Drive Improvement Project, RTA Roadway Element No. 1, Development Impact Fees Fund,
contract amount $2,890,000.00 (CT-TR-18-98)
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Indexes:
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Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors11/7/2017 1

Regional Transportation Authority, to provide for the Tangerine Road, Dove Mountain Boulevard to La
Cañada Drive Improvement Project, RTA Roadway Element No. 1, Development Impact Fees Fund,
contract amount $2,890,000.00 (CT-TR-18-98)
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